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Shelter by Birdy

1 (1) shelter, in this way
2 cover, hide away

Can you hear when | say

I have never felt this way?

3) | (@) said

Something that was wrong
Can | make it better

With the lights turned on?
Maybe | have said
Something that was wrong
Can | (5) it better
With the lights turned on?

Can | be? Was | there?

Fill in the gaps

you leave

It felt so (6) in the air

I (7) (8) to (9) (10)
Please (11) me gently how to breathe

And I'll (12) oceans like never before

So you can feel the way | (13) it too

And I'll sing images back at you

So you can see the way | feel it too

Maybe | (14) said

(15) that was wrong

Can | make it (16)

With the (17) turned on?

Maybe | (18) said

Something that was wrong

Canl (19) it (20)

(21) the (22) turned on?
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10

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Sub

. crystal
. still

. want

. drown

. whenever
. teach
Cross

feel

have
Something
better
lights
have
make
better
With
lights

Fill in the gaps
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